
CORPORATE OFFICE
3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108
(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACT
5509 5th Ave #3

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

TO: City of Key West
P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: Garrison Bight Rail Replacement
Key West, FL  33040 
Attn: Karen Olson DATE: December 4, 2019

Demo and dispose 1300 LF of concrete rail and replace with Aluminum FDOT Railing Index 862, 42" Type 1 infill, Mill finish. 
Repair concrete where old concrete rails were attached to deck by coating steel with Fox 408 or equal and covering with 3" of Fox 263 or equal.

UNIT
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
SF
HR
LF
EA

Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $18 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

178,057.00$   

Foreman
Superintendent 14,250.00$   

13,200.00$   

Loader
150
150

300
150

Laborer
Backhoe150

QUANTITY

150

DESCRIPTION
150

Operator

1300
85.00$   

12 Galvanized S Cleats mounted with (2) SS 5/8" Titen Concrete Ancho
Plus 15%

24

Dump Truck

FDOT RAILING INDEX 862 installed plus 15% Markup
1,546.00$   64.42$   

70.47$   

60.00$   

TOTAL PRICE

178,057.00$   

NO BOND

10,350.00$   
15,600.00$   
9,750.00$   
9,000.00$   

186,960.00$   

8,903.00$   

PPROPOSAL

12,750.00$   
91,611.00$   

95.00$   
88.00$   
69.00$   
52.00$   
65.00$   

AMOUNTPRICE

Permit Fees Allowance  $    4,700.00
Unforseen Conditions Allowance $    5,000.00

Total task Order   $196,660.00


