

□ CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A ANN ARBOR, MI 48108 (313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

PROPOSAL

GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACT

\Box REGIONAL OFFICE

5509 5th Ave #3 Key West, FL 33040 (305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

TO:	City of Key West	
	P.O. Box 1409	JOB NAME: Garrison Bight Rail Replacement
	Key West, FL 33040	
	Attn: Karen Olson	DATE: December 4, 2019

Demo and dispose 1300 LF of concrete rail and replace with Aluminum FDOT Railing Index 862, 42" Type 1 infill, Mill finish.

Repair concrete where old concrete rails were attached to deck by coating steel with Fox 408 or equal and covering with 3" of Fox 263 or equal.

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE		AMOUNT		
150	HR	Superintendent	\$	95.00	\$	14,250.00	
150	HR	Foreman	\$	88.00		13,200.00	
150	HR	Operator	\$	69.00	\$	10,350.00	
300	HR	Laborer	\$	52.00	\$	15,600.00	
150	HR	Backhoe	\$	65.00	\$	9,750.00	
150	SF	Dump Truck	\$	60.00	\$	9,000.00	
150	HR	Loader	\$	85.00	\$	12,750.00	
1300	LF	FDOT RAILING INDEX 862 installed plus 15% Markup	\$	70.47	\$	91,611.00	
24	EA	12 Galvanized S Cleats mounted with (2) SS 5/8" Titen Concrete Ancho	\$	64.42	\$	1,546.00	
		Plus 15%					
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction			\$	178,057.00	
		Dand of \$40 / Thousand			NO -	OND	
		Bond at \$18 / Thousand	!		NOF	NO BOND	
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Bond			¢.	178,057.00	
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction + Dong			\$	170,057.00	
		GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%			\$	8,903.00	
					Ψ	0,000.00	
		TOTAL PRICE			\$	186,960.00	
	•						

Permit Fees Allowance \$ 4,700.00 Unforseen Conditions Allowance \$ 5,000.00

Total task Order \$196,660.00